PowerLogic™ PFC
se.com/us
Smart Low Voltage Capacitor Banks
UL/CSA
Your requirements…
Reduce Carbon
footprint

Main Circuit
Breaker
Enclosure
Type
Enclosure Size
(H x W x D) mm
Max Weight
(kg / lbs)
With incoming Circuit Breaker
VA050B4014S 050 25 25 + 25 2 2
65 kA
HLM36080
VAF3P 1200 x 1300 x 400
(47.2 x 51.2 x 15.7) in 265 / 585
VA075B4014S 075 25 25 + 50 3 2 HLM36125
VA100B4014S 100 25 2x25 + 50 4 3 JLM36175
VA125B4014S 125 25 25 + 2x50 5 3 JLM36200
VA150B4014S 150 50 3x50 3 3 LLM36600U31X
VA175B4014S 175 25 25 + 50 + 100 7 4 LLM36600U31X
VA200B4014S 200 50 2x50 + 100 4 3 LLM36600U31X
VA250B4014S 250 50 50 + 2x100 5 3 LJM36600U31X
VAF1P 2100 x 1000 x 600
(82.7 x 39.4 x 23.6) in
435 / 959
VA300B4014S 300 100 3x100 3 3 LJM36600U31X 460 / 1014
VA350B4014S 350 50 50 + 3x100 7 4 PLF36080U31A 500 / 1102
VA400B4014S 400 100 4x100 4 4 PLF36100U31A 530 / 1168
VA450B4014S 450 50 50 + 4x100 9 5 PLF36100U31A 580 / 1278
VA500B4014S 500 100 5x100 5 5 PLF36120U31A 600 / 1322
VA550B4014S 550 50 50 + 5x100 11 6 PLF36120U31A
VAF4P  2100 x 1800 x 600
(82.7 x 70.9 x 23 .6) in

Protection
Enclosure
Type
Enclosure Size
(H x W x D) mm
Max Weight
(kg / lbs)
With Main Lug
VA050M4014S 050 25 25 + 25 2 2
65 kA/4
Cycles
HLM36080
VAF3P 1200 x 1300 x 400
(47.2 x 51.2 x 15.7) in 265 / 585
VA075M4014S 075 25 25 + 50 3 2 HLM36125
VA100M4014S 100 25 2x25 + 50 4 3 JLM36175
VA125M4014S 125 25 25 + 2x50 5 3 JLM36200
VA150M4014S 150 50 3x50 3 3 LLM36600U31X
VA175M4014S 175 25 25 + 50 + 100 7 4 LLM36600U31X
VA200M4014S 200 50 2x50 + 100 4 3 LLM36600U31X
VA250M4014S 250 50 50 + 2x100 5 3 LJM36600U31X
VAF1P 2100 x 1000 x 600
(82.7 x 39.4 x 23.6) in
400 / 882
VA300M4014S 300 100 3x100 3 3 LJM36600U31X 426 / 939
VA350M4014S 350 50 50 + 3x100 7 4 PLF36080U31A 471 / 1038
VA400M4014S 400 100 4x100 4 4 PLF36100U31A 498 / 1097
VA450M4014S 450 50 50 + 4x100 9 5 PLF36100U31A 543 / 1197
VA500M4014S 500 100 5x100 5 5 PLF36120U31A 570 / 1256
VA550M4014S 550 50 50 + 5x100 11 6 PLF36120U31A
VAF4P  2100 x 1800 x 600
(82.7 x 70.9 x 23 .6) in

ou
nd
-o
pe
n.
ep
s
Note: Open split-core with a twisting motion only.
Round Split Core Design
Reference number by secondary current Maximum load
(A)
Inside diameter
(ID) in (mm) - A
Burden capacity (Ω) Weight
lb (kg)5 A 1 A 5 A 1 A
PCSPCTFCL50054 PCSPCTFCL50014 500 4 (101.6) 0.120 2.0 3.53 (1.6)
PCSPCTFCL100054 PCSPCTFCL100014 1000 4 (101.6) 0.200 10.0 3.53 (1.6)
PCSPCTFCL150054 1500 4 (101.6) 0.375 15.0 3.53 (1.6)
PCSPCTFCL160054 1600 4 (101.6) 0.375 15.0 3.53 (1.6)
PCSPCTFCL50056 500 6 (152.4) 0.120 2.0 4.19 (1.9)
PCSPCTFCL100016 1000 6 (152.4) 0.200 10.0 4.19 (1.9)
PCSPCTFCL120056 1200 6 (152.4) 0.200 15.0 4.19 (1.9)
PCSPCTFCL150056 PCSPCTFCL150016 1500 6 (152.4) 0.375 15.0 4.19 (1.9)
PCSPCTFCL200056 PCSPCTFCL200016 2000 6 (152.4) 1.000 18.0 4.19 (1.9)
PCSPCTFCL250056 2500 6 (152.4) 1.400 20.0 4.19 (1.9)
PCSPCTFCL300056 3000 6 (152.4) 1.800 20.0 4.19 (1.9)
PCSPCTFCL200018 2000 8 (203.2) 1.000 18.0 5.51 (2.5)
PCSPCTFCL250058 2500 8 (203.2) 1.400 20.0 5.51 (2.5)
PCSPCTFCL400058 4000 8 (203.2) 1.800 20.0 5.51 (2.5)
PCSPCTFCL500058 5000 8 (203.2) 1.800 20.0 5.51 (2.5)
PCSPCTFCL2500511 2500 11 (279.4) 1.400 20.0 7.5 (3.4)
Dimensions
ID Dimensions in (mm)
A B C D
4 (101.6) 1.25 (31.75) 1.5 (38.1) 6.5 (165.1)

C
-r
ec
-o
pe
n.
ep
s
Rectangular Split Core Design
Reference number by secondary current Maximum
load (A)
Inside diameter (ID)
in (mm) Burden capacity (Ω) Weight
lb (kg)
5 A 1 A A B 5 A 1 A
PCSPCTFCL5005R PCSPCTFCL5001R 500 2.74 (69.8) 6.6 (168.2) 0.12 2.0 4.19 (1.9)
PCSPCTFCL10005R PCSPCTFCL10001R 1000 2.74 (69.8) 6.6 (168.2) 0.2 10.0 4.19 (1.9)
PCSPCTFCL12005R PCSPCTFCL12001R 1200 2.74 (69.8) 6.6 (168.2) 0.2 15.0 4.19 (1.9)
PCSPCTFCL15005R PCSPCTFCL15001R 1500 2.74 (69.8) 6.6 (168.2) 0.375 15.0 4.19 (1.9)
PCSPCTFCL16005R PCSPCTFCL16001R 1600 2.74 (69.8) 6.6 (168.2) 0.375 15.0 4.19 (1.9)
PCSPCTFCL20005R 2000 2.74 (69.8) 6.6 (168.2) 1 18.0 4.19 (1.9)
PCSPCTFCL30005R 3000 2.74 (69.8) 6.6 (168.2) 1.8 20.0 4.19 (1.9)
PCSPCTFCL25005R411 PCSPCTFCL25001R411 2500 4 (101.6) 11 (279.4) 1.4 20.0 6.17 (2.8)
PCSPCTFCL30005R411 3000 4 (101.6) 11 (279.4) 1.8 20.0 6.17 (2.8)
PCSPCTFCL40005R411 4000 4 (101.6) 11 (279.4) 1.8 20.0 6.17 (2.8)
PCSPCTFCL50005R411 5000 4 (101.6) 11 (279.4) 1.8 20.0 6.17 (2.8)
ID Dimensions in (mm)
A B C D E
2.75 (69.8) 6.62 (168.2) 5.5 (139.7) 9.37 (238) 1.5 (38.1)
4 (101.6) 11 (279.4) 6.5 (165.1) 13.37 (339.7) 1.5 (38.1)

.e
ps
Dimensions
Frequency 50 - 400 Hz
Class 0.6 kV, 10 kV BIL Full Wave
Flexible leads UL1015, 105 °C;
CSA approved;
16 AWG (1.31 mm²), 24 in (609.6 mm)
Weight Approximately 1.5 lb (0.68 kg)
Accuracy 1 %
Round Solid Core Design
Reference number by secondary current Maximum load
(A)
Burden capacity (Ω)
5 A 1 A 5 A 1 A
PCSPCT7RL2011 200 0.5 5.0
PCSPCT7RL3015 PCSPCT7RL3011 300 0.5 5.0
PCSPCT7RL4015 PCSPCT7RL4011 400 0.6 7.5
PCSPCT7RL5015 PCSPCT7RL5011 500 1.0 10.0
PCSPCT7RL6015 PCSPCT7RL6011 600 1.2 12.5
PCSPCT7RL7515 PCSPCT7RL7511 750 1.2 12.5
PCSPCT7RL8015 PCSPCT7RL8011 800 1.4 20.0
PCSPCT7RL1025 PCSPCT7RL1021 1000 1.4 25.0
PCSPCT7RL1225 PCSPCT7RL1221 1200 1.4 15.0
PCSPCT7RL1525 PCSPCT7RL1521 1500 1.6 20.0
PCSPCT7RL1625 PCSPCT7RL1621 1600 2.0 25.0
1.1 in
(28 mm)
4.6 in
(116.3 mm)